862.245.2673 core-sensors.com sales@core-sensors.com
Rev 1.2_1-25
1
About the CS60
The CS60 Explosion-Proof Pressure Transducer is a high strength sensor designed for use in Class I, Division 1 explosion-proof
locations. The CS60 features an all welded, factory sealed stainless steel construction, offering a minimum IP66 rating. A 1/2” Male
NPT conduit fitting with 2 meters of 20AWG flying leads is standard, allowing for easy installation of rigid metal conduit. A wide
operating temperature range and configurable design makes the CS60 a versatile pressure transducer that was engineered to

in-flight aerospace, nuclear or any other application where the product failure could result in personal injury or death.
MODEL NUMBER CONFIGURATION
Ordering Examples:
CS60-T01A00500PS1R000-02 (No temp, 1/2” Male NPT, 316L SS, 0-500 PSI sealed gauge, 1-5V output, 1/2” MNPT conduit fitting with flying leads, 2 meter flying leads)
CS60-T22C03000PS4R000-02 (-40 to 125°C temperature output, 1/4” Male NPT, Hastelloy C276, 0-3,000 PSIS, 4-20mA outputs, 1/2” MNPT conduit fitting with flying leads, 2 meter
flying leads)
Not all configurations are available. Our sales team can recommend the closest available configuration based on your requirements.
Contact Core Sensors for configurations not shown.
Visit our How To Buy page or contact us for a quote.
T0 X X XXXXX S X R 000 02 - CS60 - A
Temperature Output
T0 = No temperature output
T1 = -40 to 85°C
T2 = -40 to 125°C
Wetted Material
A = 316L SS
C = Hastelloy C276
D = Inconel 718
Output
1 = 1-5V
3 = 1-6V
4 = 4-20mA
*Consult factory for other
outputs
Pressure Range
Insert 5-digit pressure code,
max 30,000 PSI
i.e. 00100 = 100 PSI
Consult factory for pressures
above 10,000 PSI
Pressure Unit
P = PSI
B = Bar
Pressure Reference
S = Sealed gauge
Electrical
R = 1/2” MNPT conduit
fitting with flying leads
Options
000 = No special options
001 = Snubber
Wire Length (Meters)
02 = 2 meters
Process Connection
1 = 1/2” Male NPT
2 = 1/4” Male NPT
4 = 7/16-20 UNF Male*
8 = F250C Female
Autoclave (> 10,000 PSI)*
*Consult factory for